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pH Indicator Strips
Clear single color matches at every 1.0 interval from 0.0-14.0.
Catalog #
47-9800-EA
47-9800-CS

pH 0-14, 100 strips/vial, 1 vial
pH 0-14, 100 strips/vial, 6 vials

Parafilm
Self-sealing & waterproof.
Catalog #
48-PM992-EA
48-PM996-EA

2" x 250'
4" x 125'

Weigh Paper
Nitrogen-free. Smooth surface for easy flow. White, 500/pack.
Catalog #
32-10347671-PK
32-10347672-PK
32-10347673-PK

3 x 3"
4 x 4"
6 x 6"

Autoclave Tape
Changes from white to black when sterilization is complete.
Catalog #
547-268006-EA 1" width, 60 yds

Time Tape
Pack of 6 colors, 500" length.
Catalog #
223-T-512-RP-PK
223-T-534-RP-PK
223-T-501-RP-PK

1/2" width, 24/pack
3/4" width, 16/pack
1" width, 12/pack

Markers
Quick-dry, alcohol-resistant, fine point. 10/pack.
Catalog #
53-1401-PK
53-1403-PK
53-1405-PK
53-1406-PK

Black
Blue
Green
Red

Compressed Gas Duster
Ozone safe, blasts dirt & dust away.
Catalog #
108-19-066-100-EA 10 oz size

Durasorb Bench Protectors
Absorbent lining keeps surfaces dry & neutralizes odors.
Catalog #
24-7105A-CS 17 x 24", light blue, 300/case

Wipes
Disposable wipes in dispenser box. Also available in case size.
Catalog #
780-34155-EA
780-34256-EA
29132-TECHWIPE-EA
29132-TECHWIPE-XL-EA

KimWipes, 4 x 8", 280/pack
KimWipes, 15 x 17", 140/pack
TechWipes, 4 x 8", 280/box
TechWipes, 15 x 17", 140/box

Labmat Bench & Drawer Liner 
Non-skid polyethylene backing prevents soak-through.
Catalog #
8-F24675-0000-EA 50' roll, white

Ever Ready Laboratory Thermometers
Accurate and reliable spirit-filled thermometers.
Catalog #

-20 to 150°C, total immersion 
-20 to 110°C, 3" immersion
-20 to 150°C, 3" immersion

1202-150CWS-EA
1202-110CW-3S-EA
1202-150CW-3S-EA

Biohazard Bags & Accessories
Autoclavable HMHD polyethylene. 
Catalog #
8-F13166-0000-PK
8-F13164-1923-PK
8-H13193-1000-EA
8-F13193-0102-EA

Bags, 8-1/2 x 11", 100/pack
Bags, 19 x 23", 200/pack
Benchtop bag holder, steel
Bag holder cover 

Tough Spots
For microcentrifuge tube caps. White. 1000/pack.
Catalog #
360-T-SPOTS-PK 3/8" diam, fits 0.65/1.7/2.0mL tubes

Laboratory Notebook
Quadrille rule, perforated sheets.
Catalog #
1065-AVE-43-649-EA Notebook, 9-1/4 x 11"

Razor Blades
High carbon steel razor blades.
Catalog #
2582-4A807-PK 1-1/2", 100/pack

pH Buffers
Color coded, 500mL.
Catalog #
6042-1501-16-EA
6042-1551-16-EA
6042-1601-16-EA

4.00, red
7.00, yellow
10.00, blue

Glass Disposal Boxes
Corrugated cardboard with 2 mil thick PP bag. 6/pack.
Catalog #
8-F24653-0001-PK
8-F24653-0002-PK

Floor size, 30 x 30 x 69cm
Benchtop size, 20 x 20 x 25cm

Plastic Wrap
Catalog #
43-35930-EA Saran® Classic, 200' roll

Weigh Boats
Flexible, anti-static polystyrene. For liquids & solids. White, 500/pack.
Catalog #
64-WB-158-PK
64-WB-316-PK
64-WB-512-PK

Small (1-5/8 x 5/16")
Medium (3-1/2 x 1")
Large (5-1/2 x 7/8")

Lab Timer
Traceable timer.
Catalog #
291-5004-EA 4-channel, with alarm

Alconox
Concentrated, anionic powdered detergent.
Catalog #
29-3001-004-EA 4 lb box

pH

SAFETY

SEALING

WEIGHING

LABELING

Tough Tags
For microcentrifuge tube sides. White.
Catalog #
360-TTLW-1000-PK
360-TTLW-2016-PK

360-TTSW-1000-PK
360-TTSW-2240-PK

1.28 x 0.5", fits 1.7/2.0mL, 1000/pack 
1.28 x 0.5", fits 0.5-0.65/1.5-2.0mL,
2125/pack 
0.94 x 0.5", fits 0.65mL, 1000/pack 
0.94 x 0.5", fits 0.5-0.65mL/1.5-
2.0mL,  2975/pack

CLEAN UP

GENERAL

Batteries
Catalog #
2582-2V533-EA
1064-17145-EA
1064-17152-EA
1064-17154-EA
291-1039-EA
1064-17150-EA

Size AAA, alkaline
Size AA, alkaline
Size C, heavy duty
Size D, alkaline
1.5V cell, silver oxide
9V, transistor

TAPE

Favorites Your most frequently purchased items in one handy spot.

TEMPERATURE

Aluminum Foil
Catalog #
1064-10001-EA 12" wide x 25' long
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http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/47-9800-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/47-9800-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/48-PM992-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/48-PM996-EA
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/6135/Plastic-Weigh-Boats-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/32-10347671-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/32-10347672-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/32-10347673-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/547-268006-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/547-268006-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/1065-AVE-43-649-EA
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/1561/Poxygrid-174-Biohazard-Material-Handlers
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5599/Broken-Glass-Disposal-Box
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9586/Ricca-Chemical-Color-Coded-pH-Buffers
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/6142/Whatman-8482-Weighing-Paper-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/223-T-512-RP-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/223-T-534-RP-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/223-T-501-RP-PK
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/2294/Time-Tape-Rainbow-Packs-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/6151/Parafilm-174-M
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/6686/Saran-Classic-Plastic-Wrap
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/7394/Hydrion-Spectral-0-14-Plastic-pH-Strips
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/53-1401-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/53-1403-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/53-1405-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/53-1406-PK
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/2494/Alcohol-Resistant-Lab-Marker
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/291-5004-EA
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/2299/Tough-Tags-174-and-Tough-Spots-174
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/2299/Tough-Tags-174-and-Tough-Spots-174
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/108-19-066-100-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/108-19-066-100-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/1655/Bench-Protectors?highlight=24-7105a
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/780-34155-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/780-34256-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11030/TechWipe-174-Specialty-Wipes?highlight=29132-TECHWIPE
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11030/TechWipe-174-Specialty-Wipes?highlight=29132-TECHWIPE-xl
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/8-F24675-0000-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/1655/Bench-Protectors?highlight=24-7105a
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/8-F24675-0000-EA
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/1612/Industrial-Batteries
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/29-3001-004-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/780-34155-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11030/TechWipe-174-Specialty-Wipes
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/1202-150CWS-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/1202-110CW-3S-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/1202-150CW-3S-EA
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/6143/Aluminum-Foil
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/8-F13166-0000-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/8-F13164-1923-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/8-H13193-1000-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/8-F13193-0102-EA
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/2299/Tough-Tags-174-and-Tough-Spots-174?highlight=360-T-SPOTS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/1065-AVE-43-649-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/2582-4A807-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6042-1501-16-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6042-1551-16-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6042-1601-16-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/8-F24653-0001-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/8-F24653-0002-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/43-35930-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/64-WB-158-PK
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/6135/Plastic-Weigh-Boats-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand?highlight=64-WB-316
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/64-WB-512-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/291-5004-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/29-3001-004-EA
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/2299/Tough-Tags-174-and-Tough-Spots-174?highlight=360-TTLW-1000
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/2299/Tough-Tags-174-and-Tough-Spots-174?highlight=360-TTLW-2016
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/2299/Tough-Tags-174-and-Tough-Spots-174?highlight=+360-TTSW-1000
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10982/Laser-Tough-Spots-174-and-Tough-Tags-8482?highlight=360-TTSW-2240
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/2582-2V533-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/1064-17145-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/1064-17152-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/1064-17154-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/291-1039-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/1064-17150-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/1064-10001-EA


No assembly
required! 

Qty

1
1
1
1
1
1

Wash Bottles
Pre-printed 500mL LDPE bottles meet the latest
requirements of GHS and OSHA HAZCOM 29 CFR
1910.1200 for workplace labels. Color coded, no assembly
required. Plain wash bottles are LDPE with white screw cap. 

Catalog #

119-WGW537VTML-GHS-1-EA
119-WGW538VTML-GHS-1-EA
119-WGW539VTML-GHS-1-EA
119-WGW541VTML-GHS-1-EA
119-WGW601PML-GHS-1-EA
119-WGW500AST-GHS-EA

Description

Acetone (red)
Methanol (green)
Isopropanol (yellow)
Ethanol (orange)
Distilled water (white)
Assorted, pack of 5

GHS Pre-Printed Wash Bottles

Plain Wash Bottles

119-WGW230P-PK
119-WGW236P-PK
119-WGW443P-PK

250mL
500mL
1000mL

5
5
5

Heavy Duty Carboys
Catalog #

119-601660-EA
119-601662-EA
119-601664-EA
119-601666-EA

Description

5L, HDPE, with spigot
10L, HDPE, with spigot
25L, HDPE, with spigot
50L, HDPE, with spigot

Qty

1
1
1
1

Diamond® RealSeal™

119-7250010-EA
119-7250020-EA
119-7250050-EA

10L, LDPE, round
20L, LDPE, round
50L, LDPE, round

1
1
1
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Manufactured with only the highest grade raw
materials, high-quality, durable Eisco Industrial
products can survive prolonged use in even the
toughest lab environments. 

With an extensive portfolio of glassware,
plasticware, and much more, Eisco Industrial
satisfies the needs of any lab!

GLASSWARE

https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/6961/Globe-Scientific-Plain-Wide-Mouth-Wash-Bottles
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/162/Globe-Scientific
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/7772/Globe-Scientific-GHS-Pre-Printed-Wash-Bottles
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-WGW537VTML-GHS-1-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-WGW538VTML-GHS-1-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-WGW539VTML-GHS-1-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-WGW541VTML-GHS-1-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-WGW601PML-GHS-1-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-WGW500AST-GHS-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-WGW230P-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-WGW236P-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-WGW443P-PK
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/11177/Eisco
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/7604/Globe-Scientific-Carboys-with-Spigot
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-601660-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-601662-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-601664-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-601666-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-7250010-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-7250020-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-7250050-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/11177/Eisco
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/11177/Eisco


Solvents &
Reagents, 4 x 4L

Description

FBS, Canadian origin, sterile-filtered, suitable for cell culture
FBS, USA origin, sterile-filtered, suitable for cell culture/hybridoma
FBS, non-USA origin, from USDA approved countries, heat 
inactivated, sterile-filtered, suitable for cell culture
FBS, USA origin, heat inactivated, sterile-filtered, suitable for
cell culture/insect cell culture/hybridoma
FBS, USA origin, charcoal stripped, sterile-filtered, suitable for
cell culture
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Fetal Bovine Serum
We offer a variety of Fetal Bovine Serum
from MilliporeSigma, including USA-
sourced/USDA approved, hybridoma tested,
heat inactivated, and more.

Catalog #

45-F1051-500ML
45-F2442-500ML
45-12306C-500ML

45-F4135-500ML

45-F6765-500ML

Description

Contact Customer Service at 800-334-7725
or your Sales Representative for more
information, samples, reserves, and pricing. 

Cell Culture Media
& Supplements

Catalog #

45-D5796-500ML-EA

45-D5671-500ML-EA

45-D6429-500ML-EA

45-D6546-500ML-EA

45-D8537-500ML-EA

45-M4655-500ML-EA
45-R0883-500ML-EA
45-R8758-500ML-EA
45-D8437-500ML-EA

45-D6421-500ML-EA

45-G7513-100ML-EA
45-T3924-100ML-EA
45-H0887-100ML-EA
45-S8761-100ML-EA
45-D2650-100ML-EA
45-G8168-10ML-EA

45-P1379-100ML-EA 

Description

DMEM High w/L-glut,
w/o sod pyruvate
DMEM High w/o L-glut
& sod pyruvate
DMEM High w/L-glut,
sod pyruvate
DMEM High w/sod
pyruvate, w/o L-glut
DPBS w/o calcium
chloride, mag chloride
MEM Earle's w/L-glut 
RPMI-1640 w/o L-glut 
RPMI-1640 w/L-glut
DMEM F-12 Ham, 15mM
HEPES, w/L-glut
DMEM F-12 Ham, 15mM
HEPES, w/o L-glut
L-Glutamine 200 mM
Trypsin-EDTA Solution 1X  
HEPES Buffer (1M)
Sodium Bicarb Solution
Dimethyl Sulfoxide
G418 Disulfate Salt
Solution
Tween® 20

Catalog #

45-270725-4X4L-EA
45-34998-4X4L-EA
45-34851-4X4L-EA
45-366927-4X4L-EA
45-34856-4X4L-EA 
45-34858-4X4L-EA
45-293253-4X4L-EA

45-646377-4X4L-EA
45-34860-4X4L-R-EA
45-34863-4X4L-EA
45-34865-4X4L-EA
45-34866-4X4L-EA
45-34877-4X4L-EA
45-270733-4X4L-EA
45-179124-4X4L-EA
45-360457-4X4L-EA
45-D65100-4X4L-EA
 
45-673811-4X4L-EA

45-178918-4X4L-EA

45-179337-4X4L-EA

45-190764-4X4L-EA
45-360589-4X4L-EA

45-179418-4X4L-EA

Acetone, for HPLC
Acetonitrile, for HPLC
Acetonitrile, for HPLC
Chloroform, contains Ethanol 
Dichloromethane, for HPLC
Ethyl Acetate, for HPLC
Hexane, Mixture of Isomers, 
for HPLC
Methanol, for HPLC
Methanol, for HPLC
2-Propanol, for HPLC
Tetrahydrofuran
Toluene, for HPLC
Water
Water, for HPLC
Acetone, ACS Reagent
Acetonitrile, ACS Reagent
Dichloromethane, contains
Amylene ACS Reagent
Diethyl Ether, Anhydrous, 
ACS Reagent 
Hexane, Mixture of Isomers, 
ACS Reagent
Methanol, ACS Reagent,
99.8%
2-Propanol, ACS Reagent
Tetrahydrofuran, contains
250 ppm BHT ACS Reagent
Toluene, ACS Reagent

Chem
icals

https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11086/Celltreat-174-Wobble-not-8482-Serological-Pipets
https://krackeler.com/catalog/sigma
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/sigma/SIGMA/D5796
https://krackeler.com/catalog/sigma
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/sigma/SIGALD/270725
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/sigma/SIGMA/F1051?highlight=45-F1051-500ML
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/sigma/SIGMA/F2442?highlight=45-F2442-500ML
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/sigma/SIGMA/12306C?highlight=45-12306C-500ML
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/sigma/SIGMA/F4135?highlight=45-F4135-500ML
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/sigma/SIGMA/F6765?highlight=45-F6765-500ML
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-D5796-500ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-D5671-500ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-D6429-500ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-D6546-500ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-D8537-500ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-M4655-500ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-R0883-500ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-R8758-500ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-D8437-500ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-D6421-500ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-G7513-100ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-T3924-100ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-H0887-100ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-S8761-100ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-D2650-100ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-G8168-10ml-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-P1379-100ml-ea
https://krackeler.com/catalog/sigma/SUPELCO
https://krackeler.com/catalog/sigma/SUPELCO
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/63/EMD-Millipore
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/63/EMD-Millipore
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/63/EMD-Millipore
https://krackeler.com/catalog/sigma/ROCHE
https://krackeler.com/catalog/sigma/ROCHE
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/sigma
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/63/EMD-Millipore
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/63/EMD-Millipore
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-270725-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-34998-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-34851-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-366927-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-34856-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-34858-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-293253-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-646377-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-34860-4X4L-R-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-34863-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-34865-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-34866-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-34877-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-270733-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-179124-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-360457-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-D65100-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-673811-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-178918-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-179337-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-190764-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-360589-4X4L-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-179418-4X4L-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/sigma/ALDRICH
https://krackeler.com/catalog/sigma/ALDRICH


TSX Series ULT Freezers 
TDE Series ULT Freezers
Catalog #

50-TSX40086FA-EA
50-TSX60086FA-EA
50-TDE40086FA-EA
50-TDE50086FA-EA

Description

19.4 cu ft, 37.6 x 28.3 x 78", -50°C to -86°C
28.8 cu ft, 37.6 x 39.6 x 78", -50°C to -86°C
19.4 cu ft, 28.3 x 23.1 x 51.2", -50°C to -86°C
24.1 cu ft, 28.3 x 28.8 x 51.2", -50°C to -86°C

Innova® ULT Freezers
Catalog #

39-U9420-0000-EA
39-U9425-0000-EA

Description

3.6 cu ft, 90 x 56.6 cm, -50°C to -86°C
12.7 cu ft, 67 x 86.7 cm, -50°C to -86°C

1 2

3 4 1
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Thermo TSX Series -20 and -30 Freezers
and TDE Series ULT -40 Freezers
Catalog #

50-TDE40040FA-EA
50-TSX2320FA-EA
50-TSX2330FA-EA

Description

19.4 cu ft, 38.5 x 28.3 x 78", -10°C to -40°C
24 cu ft, 37.5 x 28 x 78.6", -25°C to -15°C 
23 cu ft, 37.8 x 28 x 78.6", -35°C to -15°C

Thermo TSG and TSX
Series Refrigerators
Catalog #

50-TSG45RPLA-EA
50-TSX2305GA-EA
50-TSG505GA-EA

Description

45 cu ft, 32 x 52.7 x 81", 2°C to 10°C
23 cu ft, 37.8 x 28 x 78.6", 2°C to 8°C
Undercounter, 5.5 cu ft, 2°C to 9°C 

-80°Freezers

We carry American Biotech's entire
line of refrigerators & freezers!

CHECK IT OUT HERE
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https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/11359/Thermo-Scientific-TSX-Universal-Series-General-Purpose-ULT-Freezers?highlight=tsx40086fa
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/11359/Thermo-Scientific-TSX-Universal-Series-General-Purpose-ULT-Freezers?highlight=tsx60086fa
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9955/Thermo-Scientific-TDE-Series-Upright-Ultra-Low-Temperature-Freezers?highlight=tde40086fa
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9955/Thermo-Scientific-TDE-Series-Upright-Ultra-Low-Temperature-Freezers?highlight=tde40086fa
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9955/Thermo-Scientific-TDE-Series-Upright-Ultra-Low-Temperature-Freezers?highlight=tde40086fa
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9955/Thermo-Scientific-TDE-Series-Upright-Ultra-Low-Temperature-Freezers?highlight=tde50086fa
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9955/Thermo-Scientific-TDE-Series-Upright-Ultra-Low-Temperature-Freezers?highlight=tde50086fa
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9955/Thermo-Scientific-TDE-Series-Upright-Ultra-Low-Temperature-Freezers?highlight=tde50086fa
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/brand/106/Thermo
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/brand/95/Eppendorf
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/39-U9420-0000-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/39-U9425-0000-EA
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/11359/Thermo-Scientific-TSX-Universal-Series-General-Purpose-ULT-Freezers?highlight=tsx40086fa
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/11359/Thermo-Scientific-TSX-Universal-Series-General-Purpose-ULT-Freezers?highlight=tsx60086fa
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9955/Thermo-Scientific-TDE-Series-Upright-Ultra-Low-Temperature-Freezers?highlight=tde40086fa
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9955/Thermo-Scientific-TDE-Series-Upright-Ultra-Low-Temperature-Freezers?highlight=tde50086fa
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/39-U9420-0000-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/39-U9425-0000-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/7618/Nor-Lake-Scientific
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10145/Thermo-Scientific-TDE-Series-40-176-C-Ultra-Low-Temperature-Freezers?highlight=50-TDE40040FA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/50-TSX2320FA-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/50-TSX2330FA-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/50-TSG45RPLA-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/50-TSX2305GA-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/50-TSG505GA-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/7618/Nor-Lake-Scientific
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10145/Thermo-Scientific-TDE-Series-40-176-C-Ultra-Low-Temperature-Freezers?highlight=50-TDE40040FA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/50-TSX2320FA-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/50-TSX2330FA-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/50-TSG45RPLA-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/50-TSX2305GA-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/50-TSG505GA-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/7618/Nor-Lake-Scientific


Heratherm™ General Protocol
Microbiological Incubator

Catalog #

50-51028065-EA

Gravity convection provides gentle air flow
and minimal drying out, with a temperature
range from ambient +5° to 75°C and
uniformity of ±0.6°C.  Small footprint and
corrosion-resistant stainless-steel chamber.

Description

Model IGS180, 194L

Incu-Shaker™ Mini
Shaking Incubator
The most compact shaking incubator in its
class. 11.5 x 9.5" work space accepts several
platforms and a variety of vessels. Includes
standard platform with non-slip surface.

Catalog #

26510-H1001-M-EA

Description

115/230V, 50-60Hz

Variable speed: 30 to 300 rpm
Orbit: 19mm / 3/4 in.
Temp. Range: Ambient +5 to 70°C

Sprout® Plus
Mini Centrifuge

Catalog #

6290-120610-EA

Includes 6 place 1.5/2.0mL tube rotor, 16
place 0.2mL tube rotor (single or 2x8 strip),
6 x 0.2mL tube adapters, 6 x 0.5mL tube
adapters, 4 O-rings, and storage case for
rotors/adapters. With 5 year warranty.

Speed / RCF

6,000 rpm / 2000 x g

GCC-S Standard
Clinical Centrifuge

Catalog #

119-GCC-S-EA

Speed / RCF

4500 rpm / 2490 x g

Designed for numerous clinical & research applications.
Included twelve position rotor accommodates 5mL,
7mL, or 10mL culture or blood collection tubes and up
to eight 15mL tubes (all adapters included).

Forma™ Series II Water-
Jacketed CO2 Incubator
Durable triple-wall cabinet construction ensures
optimal temperature uniformity. Exclusive, heated
dual pane inner glass door minimizes condensation,
enables faster temperature recovery. CFC-free
foam insulated outer door (field-reversible).

Catalog #

50-3110-EA

Description

Model 3110, 25 x
26 x 39.5", 6.5 cu ft

Equipm
ent
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Centrifuge 5425 & 5425R
The successor to Eppendorf's most popular
microcentrifuge, the 5425 is faster, quieter,
and even more compact.

Catalog #

38-5405000441-EA
38-5405000646-EA
38-5406000445-EA

Description

Non-refrigerated, rotary knob, with rotor FA-24x2
Non-refrigerated, rotary knob, without rotor
Refrigerated, rotary knob, with Rotor FA-24x2

Rotor FA-24x2 accommodates 24 x 1.5/2.0mL tubes
Speed: 15,060 rpm
RCF: 21,300 x g
Dimensions: 24 x 39 x 24cm

Keypad options also available.

https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9863/Eppendorf-174-5425-Centrifuges
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/50-51028065-ea
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/50-3110-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/9978/Sprout-174-Plus-Mini-Centrifuge?highlight=6290-120610
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6427/Incu-Shaker-8482-Mini-Shaking-Incubator?highlight=26510-h1001-m
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/50-51028065-ea
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6427/Incu-Shaker-8482-Mini-Shaking-Incubator?highlight=26510-h1001-m
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/9978/Sprout-174-Plus-Mini-Centrifuge?highlight=6290-120610
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/162/Globe-Scientific
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10431/Globe-Scientific-GCC-S-Standard-Clinical-Centrifuge?highlight=119-GCC-S
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10431/Globe-Scientific-GCC-S-Standard-Clinical-Centrifuge
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10431/Globe-Scientific-GCC-S-Standard-Clinical-Centrifuge?highlight=119-GCC-S
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/50-3110-EA
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/brand/95/Eppendorf
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/38-5405000441-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/38-5405000646-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/38-5406000445-EA


Digital Hotplate Stirrers

Catalog #

119-GHS-550HSP-EA

119-GHS-380HS-EA

100-120v, 50-60Hz.

Description

550°C max temperature, 7 x 7"
glass ceramic plate, with RS232 port
380°C max temperature, 5.5 x 5.5"
ceramic coated plate

Krackeler Mini Vortexer

Catalog #

6290-120598-EA

Extremely compact with simple touch start
operation. Provides shaking up to 4,500 rpm
for a variety of tube sizes. Supplied with 2
silicone caps and power adapter.

Description

Gray/blue, 6mm orbit

Precision™ General Purpose Baths
Rugged, high performance baths designed to
maintain water temperature from ambient to
100°C. Ideal for a wide range of lab applications.

Catalog #

50-TSGP02-EA
50-TSGP05-EA
50-TSGP10-EA
50-TSGP20-EA

Capacity

2L
5L
10L
20L

Precision™ Circulating Baths
Perimeter-directed water flow achieves enhanced temperature
uniformity from ambient to 100°C. With microprocessor control
and removable stainless steel gable cover.

Catalog #

50-TSCIR19-EA
50-TSCIR35-EA
50-TSCIR89-EA

Capacity

19L
35L
89L

Vortex-Genie® 2 Mixer

Catalog #

103-SI-0236-EA

Shaking and vortex actions, variable
speed, easy automatic touch stop-start,
3" platform, and pop-off cup. 

Description

120V, 6.5 x 4.8 x 6.5"

Expertly engineered hotplate stirrers
with premium safety and versatility
features for everyday use.

20L, 7 x 7", ceramic
22, 10 x 10", ceramic
20L, 5.3" dia., ceramic coated aluminum

Guardian® 5000 Hotplate Stirrers

Catalog #

316-30541631-EA
316-30541637-EA
316-30541629-EA

Description
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https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/162/Globe-Scientific
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-GHS-550HSP-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-GHS-380HS-EA
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10898/Globe-Scientific-GHS-380-Hotplates-Magnetic-Stirrers-and-Magnetic-Stirrer-Hotplates
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/2474/Vortex-Genie-174-2-Mixers?highlight=si-0236
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/7783/Thermo-Scientific-Precision-General-Purpose-Baths
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2017/catno/6290-120598-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2017/catno/6290-120598-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/7785/Thermo-Scientific-Precision-Circulating-Water-Baths
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/7783/Thermo-Scientific-Precision-General-Purpose-Baths
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/106/Thermo
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/7783/Thermo-Scientific-Precision-General-Purpose-Baths?highlight=50-TSGP02
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/7783/Thermo-Scientific-Precision-General-Purpose-Baths?highlight=50-TSGP05
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/7783/Thermo-Scientific-Precision-General-Purpose-Baths?highlight=50-TSGP10
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/7783/Thermo-Scientific-Precision-General-Purpose-Baths?highlight=50-TSGP20
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/7785/Thermo-Scientific-Precision-Circulating-Water-Baths?highlight=50-TSCIR19
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/7785/Thermo-Scientific-Precision-Circulating-Water-Baths?highlight=50-TSCIR35
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/7785/Thermo-Scientific-Precision-Circulating-Water-Baths?highlight=50-TSCIR89
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10388/Ohaus-Guardian-5000-Hotplate-Stirrers
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/2474/Vortex-Genie-174-2-Mixers?highlight=si-0236
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10388/Ohaus-Guardian-5000-Hotplate-Stirrers?highlight=316-30541631
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10388/Ohaus-Guardian-5000-Hotplate-Stirrers?highlight=316-30541637
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10388/Ohaus-Guardian-5000-Hotplate-Stirrers?highlight=316-30541629
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AB33PH-FAB23PH-F

AB33M1-F ST5000-F

ST320 electrode, AC adapter, and compact
stand-alone electrode holder included
ST310 electrode, AC adapter, and stand-alone
electrode holder included
ST310 and STCON3 electrodes, AC adapter,
and stand-alone electrode holder included
High Performance pH Meter Kit with electrode
holder, electrode, pH buffer powder set, 4GB
USB-stick, and cover
Starter Pen pH Meter

Ohaus AquaSearcher™ pH Bench Meters

Catalog #

316-30589821-EA 

316-30589827-EA
 
316-30589825-EA
 
316-30129896-EA
 

316-30073971-EA 

Simple to use, highly reliable, user-friendly benchtop meters. Need to measure
on the go? The durable and waterproof Pen Meter provides simple operation in
a slim, portable design. We also offer a wide variety of electrodes!

Model

AB23PH-F

AB33PH-F

AB33M1-F

ST5000-F

ST20

Description

Buffers and pH strips on page 3.

A leader in the production of premium laboratory
equipment, Heidolph Instruments offers quality
without compromise. 

Premium
Laboratory
Equipment

Autoclaves
Magnetic stirrers
Overhead stirrers
Peristaltic pumps
Rotary evaporators
Shakers & more!

Heidolph products are instrumental in helping to
achieve global technological advances by offering
outstanding quality with excellent service — so you
can dedicate yourself to your work.

For a limited time, purchase a select Heidolph Brinkmann shaker or stirrer and get one FREE!

http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30129896-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/262/Heidolph-Brinkmann
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30589825-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30589821-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30589827-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30073971-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/262/Heidolph-Brinkmann
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30589821-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30589821-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30589827-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30589825-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30129896-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30073971-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30073971-EA
https://krackeler.com/promotion/detail/11254/Heidolph-Brinkmann-Buy-1-Get-1-FREE-Select-Shakers-Stirrers
https://krackeler.com/promotion/detail/11254/Heidolph-Brinkmann-Buy-1-Get-1-FREE-Select-Shakers-Stirrers


CELLTREAT® Cell Strainers
3 Colors, 3 pore sizes.

Catalog #

40-229481-CS
40-229482-CS
40-229483-CS
40-229484-CS
40-229485-CS
40-229486-CS
40-229480-CS

Description

40µm, blue, individually wrapped
40µm, blue, bulk pack
70µm, white, individually wrapped
70µm, white, bulk pack
100µm, yellow, individually wrapped
100µm, yellow, bulk pack
Pestle, individually wrapped (25/bag)

Qty

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Steriflip™ Sterile Disposable Vacuum Filter
Eliminate sample transfer and save time. The popular Steriflip can
be used on any standard 50mL centrifuge tube—simply attach it
to the tube, flip over, apply vacuum, and collect the filtrate!

Catalog #

45-SCGP00525-EA
45-SE1M179M6-EA
45-SE1M003M00-EA

Description

GP Filter Unit, PES, 0.22µm
GV Filter Unit, PVDF, 0.22µm
HV Filter Unit, PVDF, 0.45µm

Qty

25
25
25

CELLTREAT® Centrifugal Filters
PES membrane
Large active membrane area with dual vertical design
Internal supports securely position filter cartridge
High sample recovery of >90%
Graduations and large white marking area

40-230708-CS
40-230710-CS
40-230712-CS
40-230714-CS
40-230716-CS
40-230720-CS
40-230722-CS
40-230724-CS
40-230726-CS
40-230728-CS

4mL, 5kDa
4mL, 10kDa
4mL, 30kDa
4mL, 50kDa
4mL, 100kDa
15mL, 5kDa
15mL, 10kDa
15mL, 30kDa
15mL, 50kDa
15mL, 100kDa

Catalog # Description Qty

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Fi
ltr

at
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n Syringe Filters
Sterile, heat sealed filters in ABS housing
Variety of filter types and pore sizes

Catalog #

40-229740-CS
40-229741-CS
40-229742-CS
40-229743-CS
40-229744-CS
40-229745-CS
40-229746-CS
40-229747-CS
40-229748-CS
40-229749-CS

Description

PVDF, 13mm, 0.10µm
PVDF, 30mm, 0.10µm
PVDF, 13mm, 0.22µm
PVDF, 30mm, 0.22µm
PVDF, 13mm, 0.45µm
PVDF, 30mm, 0.45µm
PES, 13mm, 0.22µm
PES, 30mm, 0.22µm
PES, 13mm, 0.45µm
PES, 30mm, 0.45µm

Qty

75
30
75
30
75
30
75
30
75
30

We offer a wide variety of syringe filters on
krackeler.com, including MCE, Nylon, PTFE, CA,
GA, PS, PVDF, and SFCA membranes in 13 to
30mm diameters and pore sizes from 0.10µm to
1.1µm. Bulk, non-sterile packaging also available!

10
More membranes available on krackeler.com!

Rapid-Flow™ Filter Units
Increase sample protection and filtration efficiency. With
exclusive Rapid-Flow™ support plate design for fast flow rates
and high throughput. Sterile, disposable, PES membrane.

Catalog #

7-568-0010-CS
7-568-0020-CS
7-168-0045-CS
7-566-0010-CS
7-569-0020-CS
7-169-0045-CS
7-567-0010-CS
7-567-0020-CS
7-167-0045-CS

Description

250mL, 0.10µm
250mL, 0.20µm
250mL, 0.45µm
500mL, 0.10µm
500mL, 0.20µm
500mL, 0.45µm
1000mL, 0.10µm
1000mL, 0.20µm
1000mL, 0.45µm

Qty

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229481-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229482-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229483-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229484-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229485-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229486-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229480-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-SCGP00525-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-SE1M179M6-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-SE1M003M00-EA
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/sigma
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/45-SCGP00525-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11170/Celltreat-174-Centrifugal-Filters?highlight=40-230708
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11170/Celltreat-174-Centrifugal-Filters?highlight=40-230710
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11170/Celltreat-174-Centrifugal-Filters?highlight=40-230712
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11170/Celltreat-174-Centrifugal-Filters?highlight=40-230714
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11170/Celltreat-174-Centrifugal-Filters?highlight=40-230716
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11170/Celltreat-174-Centrifugal-Filters?highlight=40-230720
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11170/Celltreat-174-Centrifugal-Filters?highlight=40-230722
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11170/Celltreat-174-Centrifugal-Filters?highlight=40-230724
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11170/Celltreat-174-Centrifugal-Filters?highlight=40-230726
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11170/Celltreat-174-Centrifugal-Filters?highlight=40-230728
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/97/Celltreat
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/3805/Celltreat-174-Syringe-Filters
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229740-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229741-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229742-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229743-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229744-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229745-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229746-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229747-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229748-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229749-CS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/category/738/Syringe-Filters
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/6640/Celltreat-174-Cell-Strainers
https://krackeler.com/search/results?terms=nalgene+rapid+flow&and_or=any&submit=submit
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/65/Nalge
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6782/Nalgene-Rapid-Flow-Filter-Units-with-PES-Membrane
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6782/Nalgene-Rapid-Flow-Filter-Units-with-PES-Membrane?highlight=7-568-0010
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6782/Nalgene-Rapid-Flow-Filter-Units-with-PES-Membrane?highlight=7-568-0020
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6782/Nalgene-Rapid-Flow-Filter-Units-with-PES-Membrane?highlight=7-168-0045
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6782/Nalgene-Rapid-Flow-Filter-Units-with-PES-Membrane?highlight=7-566-0010
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6782/Nalgene-Rapid-Flow-Filter-Units-with-PES-Membrane?highlight=7-569-0020
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6782/Nalgene-Rapid-Flow-Filter-Units-with-PES-Membrane?highlight=7-169-0045
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6782/Nalgene-Rapid-Flow-Filter-Units-with-PES-Membrane?highlight=7-567-0010
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6782/Nalgene-Rapid-Flow-Filter-Units-with-PES-Membrane?highlight=7-567-0020
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6782/Nalgene-Rapid-Flow-Filter-Units-with-PES-Membrane?highlight=7-567-0020


CELLTREAT® Tissue Culture Flasks
TC treated
Polystyrene with angled neck
Sterile

Catalog #

40-229320-CS
40-229321-CS
40-229330-CS
40-229331-CS
40-229340-CS
40-229341-CS
40-229350-CS
40-229351-CS
40-229370-CS
40-229371-CS
40-229361-CS

Capacity

25mL
25mL
50mL
50mL
250mL
250mL
600mL
600mL
700mL
700mL
1250mL

Qty

200
200
200
200
100
100
40
40
25
25
18

Growth Area Cap Style

12.5cm²
12.5cm²
25cm²
25cm²
75cm²
75cm²
182cm²
182cm²
225cm²
225cm²
300cm²

Plug
Vent
Plug
Vent
Plug
Vent
Plug
Vent
Plug
Vent
Vent

CELLTREAT® PETG
Erlenmeyer Flasks
Packaged sterile in individual bags for
easy storage and handling. Manufactured
from medical grade virgin PETG, reducing
gas permeability.

Catalog #

40-229800-CS
40-229804-CS
40-229808-CS
40-229812-CS
40-229801-CS
40-229805-CS
40-229809-CS
40-229813-CS

Capacity

125mL
250mL
500mL
1000mL
125mL
250mL
500mL
1000mL

Qty

12
12
12
6

12
12
12
6

Cap Style

Solid
Solid
Solid
Solid
Vent
Vent
Vent
Vent

Filter Systems &
Bottle Top Filters

40-229701-CS
40-229702-CS
40-229703-CS
40-229704-CS
40-229705-CS
40-229706-CS
40-229707-CS
40-229708-CS

Sterile polystyrene
PES membrane

150mL, 50mm, 0.45µm
250mL, 75mm, 0.45µm
500mL, 75mm, 0.45µm
1000mL, 90mm, 0.45µm
150mL, 50mm, 0.22µm
250mL, 75mm, 0.22µm
500mL, 75mm, 0.22µm
1000mL, 90mm, 0.22µm

Catalog #

Filter Systems

Bottle Top Filters

40-229711-CS
40-229712-CS
40-229713-CS
40-229714-CS
40-229715-CS
40-229716-CS
40-229717-CS
40-229718-CS

150mL, 50mm, 0.45µm
250mL, 75mm, 0.45µm
500mL, 75mm, 0.45µm
1000mL, 90mm, 0.45µm
150mL, 50mm, 0.22µm
250mL, 75mm, 0.22µm
500mL, 75mm, 0.22µm
1000mL, 90mm, 0.22µm

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Catalog # Description Qty

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Filters &
 Flasks
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https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/3890/Celltreat-174-Tissue-Culture-Flasks-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9925/Celltreat-174-PETG-Erlenmeyer-Flasks
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229320-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229321-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229330-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229331-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229340-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229341-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229350-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229351-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229370-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229371-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229361-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229800-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229804-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229808-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229812-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229801-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229805-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229809-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229813-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229701-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229702-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229703-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229704-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229705-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229706-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229707-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229708-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229711-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229712-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229713-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229714-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229715-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229716-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229717-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229718-CS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/3684/Filter-Systems-and-Bottle-Top-Filters-Celltreat-174
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/3684/Filter-Systems-and-Bottle-Top-Filters-Celltreat-174
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/97/Celltreat


Filter Tips

383-TF300LRS-PK
383-TF20LRS-PK
383-TF100LRS-PK
383-TF200LRS-PK
383-TF1000LRS-PK

10µL, Gilson style for P-2/P-10 filter tips
20µL, universal fit filter tips for P-20
100µL, universal fit filter tips, for P-100
200µL, universal fit filter tips, for P-200
1000µL, universal fit filter tips, for P-1000

960
960
960
960

1000

MAXYmum Recovery, clear, sterile, rack packed.

Catalog # Description

200µL, universal fit, clear
1200µL, universal fit, clear
10µL, Gilson style tips, clear
Empty racks with lids, clear
Empty hinged refill rack with lid

383-RFL222C-CS
383-RFL1200C-CS
383-RFL300C-CS
383-RFLR-CS
383-RFLR1200-CS

Tip Refill System

4800
4608
4800

50
30

Qty

Racked Tips

200µL, universal fit, bevelled, yellow
200µL , universal fit, bevelled, graduated, clear
1000µL, extra long, bevelled, clear
100µL, micro-volume tips, non-filtered, clear

383-T200YR-PK
383-TR222CR-PK
383-T1000CR-PK
383-T300R-PK

In convenient hinged racks.

960
960

1000
960

Pipette Tips
All Axygen tips are certified RNase,
DNase, and endotoxin free. Maxymum
Recovery is available in most tip series
for ultimate precision and accuracy.

Catalog #

40-229032-CS
40-229033-CS
40-229034-CS
40-229035-CS
40-229036-CS
40-229037-CS

Description

10µL
10µL extended length
200µL
300µL
1000µL
1000µL extended length

Qty

960
960
960
960
960
960

Low Retention Non-Filter Tips

Low Retention Filter Tips, Sterile

40-229015-CS
40-229016-CS
40-229017-CS
40-229018-CS
40-229019-CS
40-229020-CS
40-229021-CS
40-229022-CS

10µL
10µL extended length
20µL
100µL
200µL
300µL
1000µL
1000µL extended length

960
960
960
960
960
960
960
960

Pipette Tips
Universal fit, clear, racked.
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Low Retention Tips Reload Systems

40-229052-CS
40-229054-CS
40-229055-CS
40-229057-CS
40-229056-CS
40-229060-CS

40-229061-CS
40-229062-CS
40-229063-CS

10µL
200µL extended length
300µL
1000µL extended length
1000µL
Empty rack, 10µL/10µL
extended length
Empty rack, 200µL/300µL
Empty rack, 1000µL
Empty rack, 1000µL
extended length

1920
1920
1920
1920
1920

20

20
20
20

Catalog # Description Qty

Qty

10µL, natural, 31mm
20µL, natural, 45mm, extended length
200µL, natural, 54mm
200µL, yellow, 54mm
1250µL, natural, 84mm
1250µL, blue, 84mm

Catalog #

119-151154-PK
119-151145-PK
119-151150-PK
119-151150Y-PK
119-151153-PK
119-151153B-PK

Description

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Bulk Tips
Bulk packed.
Universal fit.

http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-T200YR-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-TF300LRS-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-TF20LRS-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-TF100LRS-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-TF200LRS-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-TF1000LRS-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-TF300LRS-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-RFL222C-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-RFL222C-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-RFL1200C-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-RFL300C-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-RFLR-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-RFLR1200-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-T200YR-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-TR222CR-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-T1000CR-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-T300R-PK
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/brand/220/Axygen-Scientific
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9926/Celltreat-174-Low-Retention-Pipette-Tips
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/97/Celltreat
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2017/catno/40-229032-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2017/catno/40-229033-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2017/catno/40-229034-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2017/catno/40-229035-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2017/catno/40-229036-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2017/catno/40-229037-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229015-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229016-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229017-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229018-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229019-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229020-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229021-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229022-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2017/catno/40-229052-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229054-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229055-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229057-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229056-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229060-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229061-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229062-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229063-CS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/7320/Globe-Scientific-Universal-Fit-Pipette-Tips
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-151154-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-151145-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-151150-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-151150Y-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-151153-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-151153B-PK
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/162/Globe-Scientific
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/7320/Globe-Scientific-Universal-Fit-Pipette-Tips


LTS Tips

CELLTREAT® LfTS Tips
Universal fit, clear, racked.

Catalog #

40-229071-CS
40-229072-CS
40-229073-CS
40-229074-CS
40-229075-CS
40-229076-CS

Description

110µL extended length, filter
200µL, filter
1000µL, filter
10µL extended length
200µL
1000µL

Qty

960
960
960
960
960
960

Nest LTS Filter Tips
Clear, racked, sterile, LTS filter tips. 

Catalog #

28730-311061-CS
28730-312061-CS
28730-319061-CS
28730-313061-CS

Description

10µL
200µL
300µL
1000µL

Qty

4800
4800
4800
4800

Click here for non-filter LTS pipette tips.

Rainin LTS Filter Tips
Low retention, clear, racked.

Description QtyCatalog #

35-RT-L10FLR-PK
35-RT-L200FLR-PK
35-RT-L1000FLR-PK

20µL
200µL
1000µL

960
960
768

Contact us for access to our Rainin offering, including
pipettes, tips, bottle-top dispensers, and more.

PipettorsPipettorsPipettors
We have a wide variety of single, multi-channel,
manual & electronic pipettors on krackeler.com.

Liquid Handling
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Available to select New York State customers only.

https://krackeler.com/catalog/category/558/Pipettors
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/brand/95/Eppendorf
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/154/VistaLab-Technologies
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/92/Rainin
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/brand/162/Globe-Scientific
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/106/Thermo
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/brand/60/Corning
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11076/Celltreat-174-LfTS-Pipette-Tips
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11076/Celltreat-174-LfTS-Pipette-Tips?highlight=40-229071
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11076/Celltreat-174-LfTS-Pipette-Tips?highlight=40-229072
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11076/Celltreat-174-LfTS-Pipette-Tips?highlight=40-229073
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11076/Celltreat-174-LfTS-Pipette-Tips?highlight=40-229074
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11076/Celltreat-174-LfTS-Pipette-Tips?highlight=40-229075
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11076/Celltreat-174-LfTS-Pipette-Tips?highlight=40-229076
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/11093/Nest-LTS-Pipette-Tips?highlight=28730-311061
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/11093/Nest-LTS-Pipette-Tips?highlight=28730-312061
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/11093/Nest-LTS-Pipette-Tips?highlight=28730-319061
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/11093/Nest-LTS-Pipette-Tips?highlight=28730-313061
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/11093/Nest-LTS-Pipette-Tips
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/11093/Nest-LTS-Pipette-Tips
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/5026/Rainin-Pipet-Tips-For-Ergonomic-LTS-Pipettes-Low-Retention
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/5026/Rainin-Pipet-Tips-For-Ergonomic-LTS-Pipettes-Low-Retention?highlight=35-RT-L10FLR
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/5026/Rainin-Pipet-Tips-For-Ergonomic-LTS-Pipettes-Low-Retention?highlight=35-RT-L200FLR
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/5026/Rainin-Pipet-Tips-For-Ergonomic-LTS-Pipettes-Low-Retention?highlight=35-RT-L1000FLR
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/92/Rainin


Catalog # Description

106-2100-0003-EA
106-2100-0005-EA
106-2100-1005-EA
106-2100-1010-EA

Fixed Speed, low speed, 3mL
Fixed Speed, high speed, 5mL
Variable Speed, 5mL
Variable Speed, 10mL

ali-Q™ 2 Aliquoting Pipet Controller
Highly accurate with
exceptional repeatability
Compatible with all brands
and sizes of serological pipets
Variable speed

Description

65-4-501-EA With power supply,
replacement filters & stand

Catalog #

Drummond Scientific
Portable Pipet-Aid® XP2
Comfort, convenience, and control.

Qty

200
200
200
100
50

Catalog # Capacity

40-229091B-CS
40-229092B-CS
40-229093B-CS
40-229094B-CS
40-229095B-CS

5mL
10mL
25mL
50mL
100mL

Wobble-not®
Serological Pipets

Patented 2-tier step design
for decreased insertion force 
Sterile, individually wrapped
in paper/plastic

Supplied sterile & individually wrapped in paper/plastic.

Catalog # Capacity Qty

40-229001B-CS
40-229002B-CS
40-229005B-CS
40-229010B-CS
40-229025B-CS
40-229030B-CS
40-229220B-CS

1µL
2µL
5µL
10µL
25µL
50µL
100µL

500
500
200
200
200
100
50

Disposable Serological Pipets

Color

Yellow
Green
Blue
Orange
Red
Purple
Pink

Glass Pasteur Pipets

Catalog #

6-72050-575-CS
6-72050-900-CS

Description

5.75"
9"

Borosilicate glass for excellent chemical durability.

Qty

1000
1000

CELLTREAT® Reagent Reservoirs

Catalog #

106-3054-2013-CS
106-3054-1012-CS
106-3054-1003-CS
106-3054-1002-CS
40-229290-CS
40-229291-CS
40-229298-CS
40-229299-CS

Description

10mL, individually wrapped
10mL,  bulk
25mL, individually wrapped
25mL, bulk
50mL, individually wrapped
50mL, bulk
100mL, individually wrapped
100mL, bulk

White color allows for solution visibility.
Packaged sterile.

Qty

100
100
80

200
80

200
80

200

Stainless Steel Pipet Canisters
Catalog #

13-1366S0-EA
13-1369S0-EA

Description

Box, 5.1 x 5.1 x 15.2cm
Box, 5.1 x 5.1 x 23.5cm

QtyCatalog # Description

202-194142-EA
202-269654-EA
155-6815-02-PK

Pipet filler, red
Pipet filler, black
Rubber bulb, 2mL

Pipet Filler & Pipet Bulb
Pipet filler fits pipets with capacity up
to 25mL and has corrosion resistant
ball valves for long life.

1
1
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http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/106-2100-1005-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/10576/ali-Q-8482-2-Aliquoting-Pipet-Controller?highlight=106-2100-0003
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/10576/ali-Q-8482-2-Aliquoting-Pipet-Controller?highlight=106-2100-0005
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/10576/ali-Q-8482-2-Aliquoting-Pipet-Controller?highlight=106-2100-1005
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/10576/ali-Q-8482-2-Aliquoting-Pipet-Controller
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/7238/Celltreat-174-Best-Value-Serological-Pipets
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/6247/Portable-Pipet-Aid-174-XP2-Pipette-Controller?highlight=65-4-501
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/6247/Portable-Pipet-Aid-174-XP2-Pipette-Controller?highlight=65-4-501
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11086/Celltreat-174-Wobble-not-8482-Serological-Pipets
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11086/Celltreat-174-Wobble-not-8482-Serological-Pipets?highlight=40-229091B
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11086/Celltreat-174-Wobble-not-8482-Serological-Pipets?highlight=40-229092B
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11086/Celltreat-174-Wobble-not-8482-Serological-Pipets?highlight=40-229093B
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11086/Celltreat-174-Wobble-not-8482-Serological-Pipets?highlight=40-229094B
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11086/Celltreat-174-Wobble-not-8482-Serological-Pipets?highlight=40-229095B
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/154/VistaLab-Technologies
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/97/Celltreat
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229001B-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229002B-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229005B-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229010B-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229025B-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229030B-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229220B-CS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5184/Borosilicate-Glass-Pasteur-Pipets-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand
https://krackeler.com/search/results?terms=dwk&and_or=any&submit=submit
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5184/Borosilicate-Glass-Pasteur-Pipets-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand?highlight=6-72050-575
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5184/Borosilicate-Glass-Pasteur-Pipets-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand?highlight=6-72050-900
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10994/Celltreat-174-Polystyrene-Reagent-Reservoirs
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/2543/VistaLab-174-Disposable-Reagent-Reservoirs?highlight=106-3054-2013
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/2543/VistaLab-174-Disposable-Reagent-Reservoirs?highlight=106-3054-1012
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/2543/VistaLab-174-Disposable-Reagent-Reservoirs?highlight=106-3054-1003
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/2543/VistaLab-174-Disposable-Reagent-Reservoirs?highlight=106-3054-1002
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/10994/Celltreat-174-Polystyrene-Reagent-Reservoirs?highlight=40-229290
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/10994/Celltreat-174-Polystyrene-Reagent-Reservoirs?highlight=40-229291
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/10994/Celltreat-174-Polystyrene-Reagent-Reservoirs?highlight=40-229298
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/10994/Celltreat-174-Polystyrene-Reagent-Reservoirs?highlight=40-229299
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/13-1366S0-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/13-1369S0-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/13-1366S0-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/13-1369S0-EA
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5169/Pipet-Filler
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/155-6815-02-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/202-194142-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/202-269654-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/155-6815-02-PK


Hardy R99 Transport Medium
For viral sample transport. Swabs sold separately.

Catalog #

22891-R99-PK

22891-R64BX-PK 

Description

Viral transport medium, 3mL fill,
17 x 100mm polypropylene tube
Viral transport medium, 3mL fill,
13 x 80mm polypropylene tube

Qty

20

100

Qty

Sterile Inoculating Loops

Catalog #

40-229612-CS
40-229610-CS
40-229602-CS
40-229601-CS

Description

10μL, individually wrapped
10μL, bulk 
1μL, individually wrapped
1μL, bulk 

Flexible & gentle for easy access to small volume
tubes and dishes.

600
2000
600

2000

Cotton Tipped Swabs

Catalog #

44-25-806-1WC-PK

Description

6", individually wrapped

Sterile wooden applicator sticks with cotton tips for
collecting samples.

Qty

100

L-Shaped Cell Spreaders

Catalog #

40-229616-CS
40-229617-CS

Description

Individually wrapped
Wrapped 10/pack

Ideal for evenly spreading bacterial cultures.
Angled tip prevents damaging agar surface. Sterile.

Qty

100
500

Prepared plated media

Prepared tube media

Dehydrated media We carry microbiology
supplies from your favorite
brands, including a wide
variety of culture media,
chemicals, and reagents!

M
icrobiology
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https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/2253/Celltreat-Inoculating-Loops-and-Needles
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/1519/Celltreat-174-L-Shaped-Cell-Spreaders
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10581/Hardy-Diagnostics-8482-Viral-Transport-Medium-VTM?highlight=22891-R64BX
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/22891-R99-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/22891-R99-PK
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10581/Hardy-Diagnostics-8482-Viral-Transport-Medium-VTM?highlight=22891-R64BX
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10581/Hardy-Diagnostics-8482-Viral-Transport-Medium-VTM?highlight=22891-R64BX
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/10410/Hardy-Diagnostics
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/2253/Celltreat-Inoculating-Loops-and-Needles?highlight=40-229612
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/2253/Celltreat-Inoculating-Loops-and-Needles?highlight=40-229610
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/2253/Celltreat-Inoculating-Loops-and-Needles?highlight=40-229602
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/2253/Celltreat-Inoculating-Loops-and-Needles?highlight=40-229601
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/1519/Celltreat-174-L-Shaped-Cell-Spreaders
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/44-25-806-1WC-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/44-25-806-1WC-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229616-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229617-CS
https://krackeler.com/search/results?terms=plated+media&and_or=any&page=0
https://krackeler.com/search/results?terms=plated+media&and_or=any&page=0
https://krackeler.com/search/results?terms=tubed+media&and_or=any&page=0
https://krackeler.com/search/results?terms=tubed+media&and_or=any&page=0
https://krackeler.com/search/results?terms=dehydrated+media&and_or=any&page=0
https://krackeler.com/search/results?terms=dehydrated+media&and_or=any&page=0
https://krackeler.com/catalog/category/543/Microbiology-Media
https://krackeler.com/catalog/category/543/Microbiology-Media


Axygen® PCR Tubes and Cap Strips

Catalog # Description Qty

383-PCR0208C-PK
383-PCR02CPC-PK

0.2mL, tubes only
0.2mL, dome caps only 

125
125

125 strips of 8 tubes or caps. Also available separately.

Catalog # Description Qty

383-PCR0208ADC-CS
383-PCR0208AFC-CS

0.2mL, dome caps
0.2mL, flat caps

1260
1260

Axygen® PCR Strip Tubes
with Attached Caps
Thin wall 8-strip tubes with individually
attached domed or flat caps.

Axygen® Conical PCR Tubes

Catalog # Description Qty

383-PCR02C-PK
383-PCR02DC-PK
383-PCR05C-PK

0.2mL, flat cap
0.2mL, dome cap
0.5mL, flat cap 

1000
1000
1000

Polypropylene with snap-seal design.

eXTReme™ FoilSeal™ Sealing Foil

Catalog # Description Qty

447-XTR-FOIL-100-PK 78.3 x 129mm, aluminum, with acrylic
adhesive

100

For PCR, storage, light sensitive assays & robotics.

Axygen® PCR Microplates & Sealing Film
Catalog # Description Qty

383-PCR96FSC-CS
383-PCRTS-PK
383-PCRAS600-CS

96-well PCR microplate, PP, full skirt
CyclerSeal™ sealing film, clear
Aluminum sealing film for light sensitive
samples, 50µm

1250
100
50

Krackeler Brand Dishes

Catalog # Description Qty

40-667665K-CS
40-667694K-CS
40-667695K-CS
40-667697K-CS
40-229684-CS

40-229632-CS

Petri dish, 60mm x 15mm 
Petri dish, 100mm x 15mm, slideable
Petri dish, 100mm x 15mm, stackable
Petri dish, 100mm x 15mm, slippable
Compartment Petri dish, 100mm x
15mm, 4 compartments
Glass bottom dish, tissue culture
treated, 30mm x 10mm, 15mm glass

500
500
500
500
500

50

Economical and sturdy, polystyrene, sterile. 

Catalog # Wells Qty

40-229103-CS
40-229105-CS
40-229106-CS
40-229111-CS
40-229112-CS
40-229123-CS
40-229124-CS
40-229147-CS
40-229148-CS
40-229195-CS
40-229196-CS
40-229190-CS
40-229197-CS

4
6
6
12
12
24
24
48
48
96
96
96, round bottom
96, 5/sleeve

50
50

100
50

100
50

100
50

100
50

100
100
100

Sterile, individually wrapped, numbered wells, with lids.

Tissue Culture Treated Multiple Well Plates

Catalog # Wells Qty

40-229107-CS
40-229125-CS

6
24

5
5

Optically clear glass bottom for convenient live cell viewing.

Glass Bottom Plates
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http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-PCR0208C-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-PCR0208C-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-PCR02CPC-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-PCR0208ADC-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-PCR0208AFC-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-PCR0208ADC-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-PCR02C-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-PCR02DC-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-PCR05C-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-PCR02C-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/447-XTR-FOIL-100-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/447-XTR-FOIL-100-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-PCR96FSC-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-PCRTS-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-PCRAS600-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-PCR96FSC-CS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/8631/Axygen-174-Aluminum-Sealing-Film?highlight=383-PCRAS600
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9622/Krackelerbrand-Disposable-Petri-Dishes
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/9184/Celltreat-174-Glass-Bottom-Tissue-Culture-Treated-Dishes?highlight=40-229632
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-667665K-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-667694K-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-667695K-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-667697K-CS
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6642/Celltreat-174-Compartment-Petri-Dishes?highlight=40-229684
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/9184/Celltreat-174-Glass-Bottom-Tissue-Culture-Treated-Dishes?highlight=40-229632
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6642/Celltreat-174-Compartment-Petri-Dishes?highlight=40-229684
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/97/Celltreat
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229103-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229105-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229106-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229111-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229112-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229123-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229124-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229147-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229148-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229195-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229196-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229190-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229197-CS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10721/Celltreat-174-Multiple-Well-Plates-Tissue-Culture-Treated
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/9185/Celltreat-174-Glass-Bottom-Multiple-Well-Plates?highlight=40-229107
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/9185/Celltreat-174-Glass-Bottom-Multiple-Well-Plates?highlight=40-229125
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/9185/Celltreat-174-Glass-Bottom-Multiple-Well-Plates?highlight=40-229107
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/9185/Celltreat-174-Glass-Bottom-Multiple-Well-Plates?highlight=40-229125


Catalog # Description Qty

119-PCR-02S-PK
119-PCR-02FC-PK

0.2mL 8-strip tubes, no caps, natural
0.2mL 8-strip flat caps, no tubes,
optically-clear for qPCR, natural

125
125

Diamond® PCR Tube & Cap Strips
Ultra-thin wall design for optimal
temperature transfer. Certified free of
detectable DNase, RNase, Human DNA,
PCR inhibitors and tested Pyrogen-free.

Brand™ PCR Tubes
Compatible with most thermal cyclers.
Supplied with caps that form a tight seal,
yet are easy to open and close.

Catalog # Description Qty

478-781305-EA 0.2mL, flat cap, clear 1000

Catalog #

26510-B5200-EA

Description

21.7 x 15.7 x 23.3", 115V or 230V

DiamondLink™ PCR Tubes with Attached Caps
DiamondLink™ strips include 45° nested
attached individual caps and strong links
between tubes for easy handling.

Catalog # Description Qty

119-PCR-DL-02F-PK 0.2mL 8-strip tubes, with individually
attached flat caps, clear

120

Many PCR tube and plate options are available on krackeler.com.  
A variety of colors for sample identification are also offered.

119-PCR-HS-02-PK

96-Well PCR Plates
Ultra-thin wall design for optimal
temperature transfer, with ultra-clear wells
for easy sample visualization. Compatible
with a broad range of thermal cyclers. 

Catalog # Description Qty

0.2mL 96-well PCR plate, half skirt 10

PCR Tube & Cap Strips
Manufactured from high-quality virgin plastics.
Available in convenient tube/cap sets, or strip caps
can be ordered separately.

Catalog # Description Qty

478-781320-EA

478-781334-EA
478-781340-EA

8 x 0.2mL strip tubes only,
no caps, clear
8-strip caps, clear, flat
8-strip caps, clear, domed

125 strips

125 strips
125 strips

PCR

SureAir™ PCR
Workstation

HEPA Filter and UV light
reduce contamination
Highly compact, 22 x 16″
footprint
Included cable access port
allows use of PCR units,
centrifuges, vortexers, and
other instruments
Included pipette holder and
shelf provides storage 
Provides ISO 5 level clean
conditions

17

https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/brand/229/Brandtech
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-PCR-02S-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-PCR-02S-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-PCR-02S-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-PCR-02FC-PK
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/162/Globe-Scientific
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11134/SureAir-8482-PCR-Workstations?highlight=sureair
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/478-781305-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11134/SureAir-8482-PCR-Workstations?highlight=sureair
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11134/SureAir-8482-PCR-Workstations?highlight=sureair
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11134/SureAir-8482-PCR-Workstations?highlight=sureair
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-PCR-DL-02F-PK
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/10573/Globe-Scientific-Diamond-174-PCR-Strip-Tubes-and-Caps?highlight=119-PCR-DL-02F
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-PCR-HS-02-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-PCR-HS-02-PK
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9242/BRAND-PCR-Tube-Strips-and-Caps?highlight=478-781320
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9242/BRAND-PCR-Tube-Strips-and-Caps?highlight=478-781334
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9242/BRAND-PCR-Tube-Strips-and-Caps?highlight=478-781340


Critical Cover® AlphaGuard®
Disposable Lab Coats

Catalog # Size

482-LC-32632-2-CS
482-LC-32632-3-CS
482-LC-32632-4-CS
482-LC-32632-5-CS
482-LC-32632-6-CS
482-LC-32632-9-CS

M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL
XXXXL

Qty

30
30
30
30
30
30

Multi-layer construction,
durable, fluid-repellent, particle
barrier properties
White with tapered collar, knit-
wrist, 3 pockets, snap-close

Critical Cover® BarrierTech™
Disposable Gowns

Serged seams
Elastic wrists

Catalog # Size

482-GN-22524-3-CS Universal

Qty

50

Critical Cover® NuTech™
Disposable Coveralls

Strong yet lightweight NuTech™ material
keeps you clean and comfortable all day
Pocketless design helps control items
entering and leaving work area
White, with serged seams & front zipper
Elastic hood, wrist, ankle, and SureGrip®
boots

Catalog # Size

482-CV-64B92-2-CS
482-CV-64B92-4-CS
482-CV-64B92-6-CS
482-CV-64B92-8-CS

S/M
L/XL
2X/3X
4X/5X

Qty

25
25
25
25

Critical Cover® 
AquaTrak® Shoe Covers
Proprietary material provides superior
slip and fall protection in both wet and
dry conditions. Seamless sole design
with serged seams. Blue.

Catalog # Size

482-SH-91182-B-CS
482-SH-91183-B-CS
482-SH-91184-B-CS

Universal
XL
2XL

Qty

75
75
75

Critical Cover® Gen Pro®  
Beard Covers
Breathable, lightweight fabric
delivers protection. White. 

Catalog # Size

482-MS-14138-8-CS Universal

Qty

1000

Critical Cover® GenPro®
Bouffant Caps
Durable, lightweight material,
with serged seams. White. 

Catalog # Size

482-BO-13821-B-CS
482-BO-13824-B-CS
482-BO-13826-B-CS

21"
24"
26"

Qty

1000
1000
1000

Catalog # Size

6276-6422-S-EA
6276-6422-M-EA
6276-6422-L-EA
6276-6422-XL-EA

S
M
L

XL

Unisex White PFAS-Free
Texture Shield Lab Coat

Reusable
Throat-guard collar, hook & loop closure

PP
E 

/ 
Sa

fe
ty

18

https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/1774/Critical-Cover-AlphaGuard-Lab-Coats-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9592/Critical-Cover-174-NuTech-8482-Coveralls
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-LC-32632-2-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-LC-32632-3-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-LC-32632-4-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-LC-32632-5-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-LC-32632-6-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-LC-32632-9-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-GN-22524-3-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-GN-22524-3-CS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/brand/231/Alpha-Pro-Tech
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-CV-64B92-2-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-CV-64B92-4-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-CV-64B92-6-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-CV-64B92-8-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-SH-91182-B-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-SH-91183-B-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-SH-91184-B-CS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/1777/Critical-Cover-174-AquaTrak-174-Shoe-Covers
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-MS-14138-8-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-MS-14138-8-CS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/11091/Sol-M-174-Bouffant-Caps?highlight=28738-BFCB21
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/1796/Critical-Cover-174-GenPro-174-Bouffants?highlight=482-BO-13821-B-CS
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/1796/Critical-Cover-174-GenPro-174-Bouffants?highlight=482-BO-13824-B-CS
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/1796/Critical-Cover-174-GenPro-174-Bouffants?highlight=482-BO-13826-B-CS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10423/Unisex-White-T-Shield-Lab-Coat
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10423/Unisex-White-T-Shield-Lab-Coat?highlight=6276-6422-S
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6276-6422-M-EA
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10423/Unisex-White-T-Shield-Lab-Coat?highlight=6276-6422-L
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10423/Unisex-White-T-Shield-Lab-Coat?highlight=6276-6422-XL
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bout our PPE bulk quantity purchase options!

N95 Masks
NIOSH certified particulate respirator mask.
6 boxes of 35.

Catalog # Description

482-695-CS Teal stripe

Qty

210

3-Ply Face Masks
Disposable. 50 masks per box, 40 boxes/case.

Catalog # Description

28748-62212-CS
28748-62222-CS

ASTM level 1
ASTM level 2

Qty

2000
2000

N95 Particulate Respirator Mask
Protects against solid and liquid particles
Latex-free

Catalog #

1007-1730-PK

Qty

20

Safety Glasses
Tuffspec™ coated for protection and safety.

Catalog # Description

6180-05198004-EA Clear

MidKnight® Nitrile Gloves

Black, 9.6"L,
4.7 mil (palm),
powder-free.

Catalog #

793-MK-296-XS
793-MK-296-S
793-MK-296-M
793-MK-296-L
793-MK-296-XL

Size

XS
S
M
L

XL

Qty (cs)

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Qty (pk)

100
100
100
100
100

PPE / G
loves
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Nest Nitrile Gloves
Qty (cs)Catalog #

28730-902001
28730-902011
28730-902021
28730-902031
28730-902041

Size

XS
S
M
L

XL

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Blue, 9"L, 2.8
mil (palm),
powder-free.

Safeskin® Nitrile Gloves
Catalog #

780-55080
780-55081
780-55082
780-55083
780-55084

Size

XS
S
M
L

XL

Qty (cs)

1000
1000
1000
1000
900

Qty (pk)

100
100
100
100
90

Purple, 9.5"L,
4.5 mil (palm),
powder-free.

Evolution One® Latex Gloves
Catalog #

793-EV2050-XS
793-EV2050-S
793-EV2050-M
793-EV2050-L
793-EV2050-XL

Size

XS
S
M
L

XL

Qty (cs)

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

White, 9.6"L,
5.5 mil (palm),
fully textured.

http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/482-695-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/28748-62212-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/28748-62222-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/1007-1730-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6180-05198004-EA
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4504/Microflex-174-MidKnight-174-Nitrile-Gloves
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4504/Microflex-174-MidKnight-174-Nitrile-Gloves?highlight=793-MK-296-XS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4504/Microflex-174-MidKnight-174-Nitrile-Gloves?highlight=793-MK-296-S
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4504/Microflex-174-MidKnight-174-Nitrile-Gloves?highlight=793-MK-296-M
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4504/Microflex-174-MidKnight-174-Nitrile-Gloves?highlight=793-MK-296-L
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4504/Microflex-174-MidKnight-174-Nitrile-Gloves?highlight=793-MK-296-XL
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10510/Nest-Scientific-Nitrile-Powder-Free-Exam-Gloves
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10510/Nest-Scientific-Nitrile-Powder-Free-Exam-Gloves?highlight=28730-902001
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10510/Nest-Scientific-Nitrile-Powder-Free-Exam-Gloves?highlight=28730-902011
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10510/Nest-Scientific-Nitrile-Powder-Free-Exam-Gloves?highlight=28730-902021
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10510/Nest-Scientific-Nitrile-Powder-Free-Exam-Gloves?highlight=28730-902031
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10510/Nest-Scientific-Nitrile-Powder-Free-Exam-Gloves?highlight=28730-902041
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4512/Kimberly-Clark-Purple-Nitrile-Exam-Gloves
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4512/Kimberly-Clark-Purple-Nitrile-Exam-Gloves?highlight=780-55080
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4512/Kimberly-Clark-Purple-Nitrile-Exam-Gloves?highlight=780-55081
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4512/Kimberly-Clark-Purple-Nitrile-Exam-Gloves?highlight=780-55082
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4512/Kimberly-Clark-Purple-Nitrile-Exam-Gloves?highlight=780-55083
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4512/Kimberly-Clark-Purple-Nitrile-Exam-Gloves?highlight=780-55084
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4488/Microflex-174-Evolution-One-174-Latex-Gloves
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4488/Microflex-174-Evolution-One-174-Latex-Gloves?highlight=793-EV2050-XS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4488/Microflex-174-Evolution-One-174-Latex-Gloves?highlight=793-EV2050-S
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4488/Microflex-174-Evolution-One-174-Latex-Gloves?highlight=793-EV2050-M
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4488/Microflex-174-Evolution-One-174-Latex-Gloves?highlight=793-EV2050-L
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/4488/Microflex-174-Evolution-One-174-Latex-Gloves?highlight=793-EV2050-XL


Slide Box
Fits 100 slides
Accommodates 25 x 75mm and 1 x 3" slides
Durable plastic, hinged lid, cork-lined base

Catalog #

119-513080B-EA
119-513080N-EA
119-513080W-EA

Color

Blue
Orange
White

Plain, ground edges, 90° corners
Plain, ground edges, safety corners
Frosted (1 end, 1 side), ground edges, 90º corners
Frosted (1 end, 1 side), ground edges, safety corners 
Frosted (1 end, 2 sides), ground edges, safety corners 
White frosted (1 end, 1 side), ground edges, safety corners
Green frosted (1 end, 1 side), ground edges, safety corners
White frosted (1 end, 1 side), 45° beveled edges, clipped corners
White frosted (1 end, 1 side), ground edges, 90º corners
White frosted, Diamond™ White Glass, charged, 90° ground edges
Pink frosted, Diamond™ White Glass, charged, 90° ground edges
Blue frosted, Diamond™ White Glass, charged, 90° ground edges
Yellow frosted, Diamond™ White Glass, charged, 90° ground edges
White frosted, Diamond™ White Glass, 90° ground edges
White frosted, Diamond™ White Glass, charged, 45° beveled edges, safety corners

Microscope Slides

25 x 75mm
1mm thickness
1440/case, 72/box,
20 boxes/case

Catalog #

119-1301-CS
119-1321-CS
119-1304-CS
119-1324-CS
119-1328-CS
119-1324W-CS
119-1324G-CS
119-1334W-CS
119-1304W-CS
119-1358W-CS
119-1358P-CS
119-1358B-CS
119-1358Y-CS
119-1380-50W-CS
119-1354W-CS

Description

Sl
id

es
 &

 A
cc

es
so

ri
es

Microscope Cover Glass
1 oz per pack, 10 packs per box
Flip-top pack with desiccant
Wrapped in aluminum to prevent sticking

Catalog # Size Thickness

119-1401-10-PK
119-1401-20-PK
119-1402-10-PK
119-1404-10-PK
119-1404-15-PK
119-1404-20-PK
119-1411-10-PK
119-1411-20-PK
119-1412-10-PK
119-1414-10-PK
119-1415-10-PK
119-1415-15-PK
119-1415-20-PK
119-1418-10-PK
119-1418-20-PK
119-1419-10-PK

18 x 18mm
18 x 18mm
20 x 20mm
22 x 22mm
22 x 22mm
22 x 22mm
22 x 40mm
22 x 40mm
24 x 40mm
22 x 50mm
24 x 50mm
24 x 50mm
24 x 50mm
22 x 60mm
22 x 60mm
24 x 60mm

0.14mm
0.21mm
0.14mm
0.14mm
0.175mm
0.21mm
0.14mm
0.21mm
0.14mm
0.14mm
0.14mm
0.175mm
0.21mm
0.14mm
0.21mm
0.14mm

More slides, cover glass, and slide storage options available on krackeler.com.

20

The NEW Globe | Euromex microscope line includes a wide range
of microscopes and accessories to meet the needs of any lab. 

MICROSCOPESMICROSCOPES

Contact us for a free demo! 

Chambered Cell Culture Slides

Catalog # Description Qty

40-229161-CS
40-229162-CS
40-229164-CS
40-229168-CS
40-229167-CS

1-chamber
2-chamber
4-chamber
8-chamber
Slide tray, 8-place

12
12
12
12
6

Grow cells directly on the slide without any need for
future transfer. Glass with polystyrene chambers. Sterile.

https://www.krackeler.com/search/results?terms=globe+scientific+slides&and_or=any&submit=submit
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/162/Globe-Scientific
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/9183/Celltreat-174-Chambered-Cell-Culture-Slides
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass
https://krackeler.com/catalog/category/545/Microscopes
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/6833/Globe-Scientific-Heavy-Duty-Slide-Storage-Boxes-with-Stainless-Steel-Clasp
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-513080B-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-513080N-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-513080W-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/162/Globe-Scientific
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6283/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Slides?highlight=119-1301
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6283/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Slides?highlight=119-1321
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6283/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Slides?highlight=119-1304
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6283/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Slides?highlight=119-1324
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6283/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Slides?highlight=119-1328
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/7306/Globe-Scientific-Color-Coded-Microscope-Slides?highlight=119-1324W
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/7306/Globe-Scientific-Color-Coded-Microscope-Slides?highlight=119-1324G
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/7306/Globe-Scientific-Color-Coded-Microscope-Slides?highlight=119-1334W
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/7306/Globe-Scientific-Color-Coded-Microscope-Slides?highlight=119-1304W
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/7303/Globe-Scientific-Diamond-White-Glass-Charged-Microscope-Slides?highlight=119-1358W
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/7303/Globe-Scientific-Diamond-White-Glass-Charged-Microscope-Slides?highlight=119-1358P
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/7303/Globe-Scientific-Diamond-White-Glass-Charged-Microscope-Slides?highlight=119-1358B
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/7303/Globe-Scientific-Diamond-White-Glass-Charged-Microscope-Slides?highlight=119-1358Y
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/7304/Globe-Scientific-Diamond-White-Glass-Color-Coded-Microscope-Slides?highlight=119-1380-50W
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/7303/Globe-Scientific-Diamond-White-Glass-Charged-Microscope-Slides?highlight=119-1354W
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1401-10
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1401-20
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1402-10
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1404-10
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1404-15
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1404-20
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1411-10
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1411-20
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1412-10
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1414-10
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1415-10
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1415-15
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1415-20
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1418-10
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1418-20
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/6284/Globe-Scientific-Microscope-Cover-Glass?highlight=119-1419-10
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/category/544/Microscope-Supplies
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/9183/Celltreat-174-Chambered-Cell-Culture-Slides?highlight=40-229161
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/9183/Celltreat-174-Chambered-Cell-Culture-Slides?highlight=40-229162
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/9183/Celltreat-174-Chambered-Cell-Culture-Slides?highlight=40-229164
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/9183/Celltreat-174-Chambered-Cell-Culture-Slides?highlight=40-229168
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/9183/Celltreat-174-Chambered-Cell-Culture-Slides?highlight=40-229167
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/97/Celltreat


Centrifuge Tubes & Racks
Conical shaped, polypropylene
tubes with flat screw caps. Sterile.
Rack or bulk packaging.

Catalog #

40-229449-CS
40-229411-CS
40-229421-CS
40-229418-CS
40-229428-CS
40-229410-CS
40-229420-CS
40-229412-CS
40-229422-CS
40-229419-CS
40-229429-CS

Description

5mL, resealable bag, 20/bag
15mL, bulk, resealable bag, 25/bag
50mL, bulk, resealable bag, 25/bag
15mL, racked (plastic), 50/tray
50mL, racked (plastic), 25/tray
15mL, racked (paper)
50mL, racked (paper)
15mL, racked (foam), 25/tray
50mL, racked (foam), 25/tray
Rack only, for 15mL tubes
Rack only, for 50mL tubes

Qty

100
500
500
300
300
500
500
300
300

5
5

Microtube Racks
Autoclavable, 80-well, fits
1.5/2.0mL tubes, 5 x 16 array.

Catalog #

1190-0060-PK
6290-29025B-PK
6290-29025C-PK
6290-29025D-PK
6290-29025E-PK
6290-29025F-PK
1190-0061-PK

Color

Natural
Blue
Green
Pink
Yellow
Orange
Assorted

Qty

5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Multicolor Microtubes
Standard 1.7mL MaxyClear microtubes
with snap-lock cap in a variety of colors.

Catalog #

383-MCT175A-PK
383-MCT175B-PK
383-MCT175G-PK
383-MCT175O-PK
383-MCT175R-PK
383-MCT175Y-PK

Color

Assorted
Blue
Green
Orange
Red
Yellow

Qty

500
500
500
500
500
500

Tubes &
 Racks
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Axygen® Clear Microtubes
Clear microtubes with snap-lock cap
and MAXYmum Recovery technology.

Catalog #

383-MCT060C-PK
383-MCT150C-PK
383-MCT175C-PK
383-MCT200C-PK

Size

0.65mL
1.50mL
1.75mL
2.00mL

Qty

1000
500
500
500

Labels and markers can be found on page 3.

Ice Buckets
Rectangular, 4.5L capacity.
With cover and handles.

Catalog #

119-455015B-EA
119-455015G-EA
119-455015K-EA
119-455015R-EA

Color

Blue
Green
Black
Red

Culture Tubes
Borosilicate glass tubes packaged in heavy-duty boxes of 250 and shrink wrapped to stay particle-free.

Catalog #

119-1503-CS
119-1505-CS
119-1510-CS
119-1512-CS
119-1515-CS
119-1517-CS
119-1519-CS
119-1522-CS

O.D. x L

10 x 75mm
12 x 75mm
13 x 100mm
16 x 100mm
16 x 125mm
16 x 150mm
18 x 150mm
20 x 150mm

Qty

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500

Capacity

4mL
6mL
10mL
14mL
19mL
23mL
29mL
36mLKrackeler Brand Culture Tubes

Disposable Kimax-51® borosilicate glass culture tubes assure
excellent chemical durability. Packed in convenient trays.

Catalog #

6-73500-650-CS
6-73500-1075-CS
6-73500-1275-CS
6-73500-13100-CS
6-73500-16100-CS
6-73500-16125-CS
6-73500-16150-CS
6-73500-18150-CS
6-73500-20150-CS
6-73500-25150-CS

O.D. x L

6 x 50mm
10 x 75mm
12 x 75mm
13 x 100mm
16 x 100mm
16 x 125mm
16 x 150mm
18 x 150mm
20 x 150mm
25 x 150mm

Qty

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500

Capacity

1mL
4mL
6mL
10mL
15mL
19mL
23mL
28.5mL
36mL
55mL

http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229449-CS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10516/Celltreat-174-Sterile-Centrifuge-Tubes-in-Bags?highlight=40-229411
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10516/Celltreat-174-Sterile-Centrifuge-Tubes-in-Bags?highlight=40-229421
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10519/Celltreat-174-Sterile-Centrifuge-Tubes-in-Plastic-Racks?highlight=40-229418
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10519/Celltreat-174-Sterile-Centrifuge-Tubes-in-Plastic-Racks?highlight=40-229428
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10518/Celltreat-174-Centrifuge-Tubes-in-Paperboard-Racks?highlight=40-229410
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10518/Celltreat-174-Centrifuge-Tubes-in-Paperboard-Racks?highlight=40-229420
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10517/Celltreat-174-Sterile-Centrifuge-Tubes-in-Foam-Racks?highlight=40-229412
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10517/Celltreat-174-Sterile-Centrifuge-Tubes-in-Foam-Racks?highlight=40-229422
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10526/Celltreat-174-Centrifuge-Tubes-Cap-Tube-or-Rack-Only?highlight=40-229419
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10526/Celltreat-174-Centrifuge-Tubes-Cap-Tube-or-Rack-Only?highlight=40-229429
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/97/Celltreat
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10517/Celltreat-174-Sterile-Centrifuge-Tubes-in-Foam-Racks
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5906/Axygen-0-6mL-Snaplock-Microtubes-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/1190-0060-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6290-29025B-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6290-29025C-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6290-29025D-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6290-29025E-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6290-29025F-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/1190-0061-PK
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5491/80-Well-Microtube-Rack
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/brand/220/Axygen-Scientific
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5908/Axygen-1-7mL-Snaplock-Microtubes-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5908/Axygen-1-7mL-Snaplock-Microtubes-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand?highlight=383-MCT175A
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5908/Axygen-1-7mL-Snaplock-Microtubes-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand?highlight=383-MCT175B
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5908/Axygen-1-7mL-Snaplock-Microtubes-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand?highlight=383-MCT175G
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5908/Axygen-1-7mL-Snaplock-Microtubes-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand?highlight=383-MCT175O
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5908/Axygen-1-7mL-Snaplock-Microtubes-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand?highlight=383-MCT175R
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5908/Axygen-1-7mL-Snaplock-Microtubes-a-Krackeler-Value-Brand?highlight=383-MCT175Y
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-MCT060C-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-MCT150C-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-MCT175C-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-MCT200C-PK
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/10591/Globe-Scientific-Rectangular-Ice-Buckets
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/10591/Globe-Scientific-Rectangular-Ice-Buckets?highlight=119-455015B
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/10591/Globe-Scientific-Rectangular-Ice-Buckets?highlight=119-455015G
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/10591/Globe-Scientific-Rectangular-Ice-Buckets?highlight=119-455015K
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/10591/Globe-Scientific-Rectangular-Ice-Buckets?highlight=119-455015R
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/162/Globe-Scientific
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/6757/Globe-Scientific-Glass-Culture-Tubes
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-1503-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-1505-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-1510-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-1512-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-1515-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-1517-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-1519-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-1522-CS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5892/Krackelerbrand-Disposable-Culture-Tubes
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6-73500-650-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6-73500-1075-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6-73500-1275-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6-73500-13100-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6-73500-16100-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6-73500-16125-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6-73500-16150-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6-73500-18150-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6-73500-20150-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6-73500-25150-CS


Catalog #

119-3001-CS
119-3002-CS
119-3003-CS
119-3004-CS
119-3005-CS
119-3006-CS

Description

1mL, conical/self-standing
2mL, round/self-standing
2mL, round
4mL, round
4mL, round/self-standing
5mL, round

Qty

500
500
500
500
500
500

Internal Thread

External Thread

119-3010-CS
119-3011-CS
119-3012-CS
119-3013-CS
119-3014-CS
119-3015-CS

1mL, conical/self-standing
2mL, round
2mL, round/self-standing
3mL, round/self-standing
4mL, round/self-standing
5mL, round/self-standing

500
500
500
500
500
500

CryoClear™
Cryogenic Vials 
Medical grade polypropylene with
innovative leak-proof screw cap.

Catalog #

6290-2860A-PK
6290-2860B-PK
6290-2860CB-PK
6290-2860CR-PK
6290-2860C-PK

Description

White, 2"
White, 3"
Blue, 2"
Red, 2"
Assorted, 2"

Qty

12
12
12
12
12

Vial Boxes with Lid

Partitions

6290-2860E-PK
6290-2860H-PK
6290-2860F-PK
6290-2860G-PK

100-cell, 10 x 10
81-cell, 9 x 9
64-cell, 8 x 8
49-cell, 7 x 7

12
12
12
12

Cryogenic Vial Boxes
and Partitions

Select box size and match
partition to your requirements
All box footprints are 5.25 x
5.25", with 2 different heights
Order partitions separately

Catalog #

119-3040B-PK
119-3040G-PK
119-3040R-PK
119-3040Y-PK

Description

Blue
Green
Red
Yellow

Qty

5
5
5
5

81-place, 9 x 9 format

100-place, 10 x 10 format

119-3050B-PK
119-3050G-PK
119-3050R-PK
119-3050Y-PK

Blue
Green
Red
Yellow

5
5
5
5

Durable polycarbonate with
transparent lid and vent holes
Boxes easily fit in stainless steel
freezer racks
Supplied with plastic vial picker

BioBox™ Cryogenic
Storage Boxes 

Catalog #

40-229923-CS
40-229925-CS
40-229929-CS
40-229914-CS
40-229916-CS
40-229918-CS
40-229913-CS
40-229915-CS
40-229917-CS
40-229919-CS

Description

1mL, external thread, self-standing
1.8mL, external thread, self-standing
4.5mL, external thread, self-standing
1.8mL, internal thread, round-bottom
3.6mL, internal thread, round-bottom
4.5mL, internal thread, round-bottom
1mL, internal thread, self-standing
1.8mL, internal thread, self-standing
3.6mL, internal thread, self-standing
4.5mL, internal thread, self-standing

Qty

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Cryogenic Vials 
CELLTREAT Freeze Cryogenic Vials are designed for storing
biological material at temperatures as low as -196°C, in the
gas phase of liquid nitrogen. Sterile.

V
ia

ls

22 A wide variety of cryogenic vial storage is
available on krackeler.com.

http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3001-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3002-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3003-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3004-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3005-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3006-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3010-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3011-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3012-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3013-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3014-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3015-CS
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/162/Globe-Scientific
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/7296/Globe-Scientific-CryoClear-8482-Cryogenic-Vials-with-Internal-Threads
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6290-2860A-pk
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6290-2860B-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6290-2860CB-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6290-2860CR-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6290-2860C-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6290-2860E-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6290-2860H-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6290-2860F-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/6290-2860G-PK
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/5427/Cardboard-Cryovial-Boxes-and-Partitions
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/7299/Globe-Scientific-BioBox-Cryogenic-Storage-Boxes
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3040B-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3040G-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3040R-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3040Y-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3050B-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3050G-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3050R-PK
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/119-3050Y-PK
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/97/Celltreat
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9187/Celltreat-174-Freeze-Cryogenic-Vials
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/9187/Celltreat-174-Freeze-Cryogenic-Vials
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229923-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229925-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229929-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229914-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229916-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229918-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229913-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229915-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229917-CS
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/40-229919-CS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/category/481/Cryogenic-Storage
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/category/481/Cryogenic-Storage


Ohaus® Scout
Portable Balance

Catalog #

316-30253008-EA

New and improved!
With touchscreen
Superior performance, slim design

Model

0.01g

Capacity Readability

STX422 420g

Adventurer® AX
Analytical Balance

Catalog #

316-30100600-EA

Uncomplicated performance for all your basic
weighing needs
Space-saving, easy to clean draftshield
Color touchscreen provides quick access to all
applications
Dual USB ports with GLP/GMP tracking capabilities
Internal calibration

Model

0.0001g

Capacity Readability

AX124 120g

Additional models with varied capacity and readability are available on krackeler.com.

Ohaus® Compass™ 
CR Portable Balance

Catalog #

316-30428204-EA

Basic weighing at a competitive price
Space-saving stackable design for
convenient storage
Enlarged weighing platform allows
for versatile use

Model

0.1g

Capacity Readability

CR221 220g

564-32009E-1232-CS
564-32009E-1232A-CS
564-320020X-2375-CS

564-5250-11-CS
564-5395-09FRB-CS
564-5150-20-PK
564-4025BS-629-CS

2.0mL clear R.A.M.™ vial, white graduated spot,
2.0mL amber R.A.M.™ vial, white graduated spot
20mL clear headspace vial, flat bottom, 20mm flat
top crimp
11mm clear snap cap, PTFE/silicone lined
9mm R.A.M.™ ribbed cap, royal blue, PTFE/silicone lined
20mm silver seal, 0.125" natural PTFE/silicone lined
250µL glass big mouth conical limited volume insert,
6x29mm, precision-formed mandrel interior, w/ bottom
spring

1000
1000
1000

1000
1000
1000
100

J.G. Finneran Chromatography
Vials, Caps, Inserts, and Septa

Catalog # Description Qty

W
eighing

23
Krackeler offers a broad range of products for every step of your chromatography, spectroscopy,
mass spectrometry, and sample preparation workflows, allowing you to achieve excellent,
reproducible results for even the most difficult samples.

Catalog # Description

92-5182-0715-EA
92-5183-2068-EA
92-5182-0716-EA
92-5182-0837-EA

92-5182-0564-EA
92-5182-0717-EA
92-5185-5820-EA
92-5190-1599-EA
92-5183-4477-EA

92-5181-1270-EA

2mL screw top vial, clear with write-on spot, certified
2mL screw top vial, clear with write-on spot, certified 
2mL screw top vial, amber with write-on spot, certified
20mL headspace vial, clear, crimp top, flat bottom,
certified 
Snap cap with clear PTFE/red silicone septa
Screw cap, blue with PTFE/red silicone septa
Screw cap, blue with PTFE/red silicone septa
Screw cap, blue with PTFE/red silicone septa, certified
Headspace cap, crimp, aluminum with PTFE/silicone
septa, 20mm
Vial insert, 250µL, glass with polymer feet

Qty

100
1000
100
100

500
100
500

1000
100

100

Agilent Chromatography
Vials, Caps, Inserts, and Septa

http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30253008-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30253008-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30100600-EA
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/6775/Ohaus-Adventurer-AX-Analytical-and-Precision-Balances
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30100600-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/brand/213/Ohaus
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30428204-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/316-30428204-EA
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11227/J-G-Finneran-R-A-M-8482-Large-Opening-Vials?highlight=564-32009E-1232
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11227/J-G-Finneran-R-A-M-8482-Large-Opening-Vials?highlight=564-32009E-1232A
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11228/J-G-Finneran-Headspace-Vials?highlight=564-320020X-2375
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11229/J-G-Finneran-Snap-Top-Chromatography-Vial-Caps?highlight=564-5250-11
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11230/J-G-Finneran-Ribbed-Screw-Thread-Closures-and-Septa-for-R-A-M-8482-Large-Opening-Vials?highlight=564-5395-09FRB
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11231/J-G-Finneran-Aluminum-Seals-for-Headspace-Vials?highlight=564-5150-20
https://krackeler.com/catalog/product/11232/J-G-Finneran-Limited-Volume-Inserts?highlight=564-4025BS-629
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/383-PCR0208ADC-CS
https://www.krackeler.com/catalog/product/6020/Agilent-174-2mL-Wide-Opening-Screw-Top-Vials
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/92-5182-0715-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/92-5183-2068-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/92-5182-0716-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/92-5182-0837-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/92-5182-0564-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/92-5182-0717-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/92-5185-5820-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/92-5190-1599-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/92-5183-4477-EA
http://www.krackeler.com/promotion/landing/SP2019/catno/92-5181-1270-EA


Leading, full-line distributor of general laboratory supplies,
equipment, chemicals, bioreagents, chromatography
consumables, tissue culture products, biological kits, media
and supplements, safety products, and more.

800-334-7725  |  www.krackeler.com
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